Renders RPCC 3 As Oplegger T.bv.2x20+1x 30+ 1x40Ft
Containers ON-85-GG GERESERVEERD**

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféhigkeit
GVvW

Lange

Breite

Renders
Container-Fahrgestell
ON-85-GG

1989

21-12-1989

Gebraucht

6.380kg
32.620kg
39.000kg
1.130cm

255cm



Renders RPCC 3 As Oplegger T.bv.2x20+1x 30+ 1x40Ft
Containers ON-85-GG GERESERVEERD**

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

o Luftfederung
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